Quarterback
Nate Davis

Total Passing

Completions
23

23

Attempts
37

Comp %
62.16%

62.16%

TDs
6

6 0

QB Rating
199.90

Rush (Nbr-Yds-TDs)
5-15-4

Running Back
Wyreaz Bradley
Leonard Dixon
Nate Davis
Greg Jones

Total Rushing

Rushes
9

6
5
1

21

65

8

Yds/Rush
3.1
2.3
3.0
8.0

Catches Thrown To
1 2

1 1
0 0
3 3

Yds A/P
41
49
15
72

Receiver
Raymond Johnson
Greg Jones

Kent McDonald
Leonard Dixon
Wyreaz Bradley

Total Receiving

Catches
8

23

Thrown To
12
3

2
1
2

37

Yards
144
64
15
35
13

371

TDs

Yds/Catch|] Rushes
18.0 0
21.3
7.5
35.0
13.0

Yds A/P
216
72
15
49
41

Total Offense
AMA

Kickers
Jacob Felton

Total

Passing
Yards
371

FG Made
2

Rushing
Yards
65

FG Attempts

4

Total
Yards
436

41

XP Made
10

10

# of
Rushes
21

XP Att.
10

Kickoffs
15

10

# of Passes
37

# of
Plays
58

Yards per
Play
7.5

Average T-backs
38.2 3

38.2 3

Punters

Average

Long

Inside 20

Fair
Caught

Turnover
Ratio
+5

Time of
Poss.
33:24

Penalties - Yards
15-97

Punt Returner

Total

Kick Returner
Raymond Johnson
Leroy Trahan

Punt Returns

0

Kick Returns

8
1

Yards

0

Yards
72
0

Average

Average
9.0
0.0

Long

0

Long
29
0

TDs

0

TDs
0
0

Yards All
Purpose
#
23
6
24
12
0
929
4
78
33
50
7
18
29
77

549

Yds A/P
216
20

Name

Kendrick Causey
JeMichael Williams
Jevin Colbert
Percy Turner
Name?

Justin Williams
Leroy Trahan
Cameron Edwards
Desmond Raiford
Ahotoetu'u Liu
Kent McDonald
Jacob Felton
Leonard Dixon
Mitchell Grimes

AMA Def. Leaders (TFLs include Sacks)
Tackles-Sacks-TFLs

7-2-2
7-1-1
5-0-0
4-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-1
1-0-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
37-3-5




